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 Classificació  : OPEN BTT BARCELONA AVIA                                            

 

 Lloc de celebració   : AVIA                 

 Data                 : 07/07/18 

 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 

 Distancia            :  35     Kms - Promig     :  22.48  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     156 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T  01:33:26           

   2       1 SINUES,MARIO         ELITE  MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC      01:37:48     4:22 min. 

   3       2 DIAZ,Guy             ELITE  SCOTT-TAYMORY              01:38:50     5:24 min. 

   4      38 CASALS,JAUME         ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU  01:38:59     5:33 min. 

   5      71 GUTIERREZ,SERGIO     SUB23  BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST  01:39:10     5:44 min. 

   6      45 DIAZ,Fco. Javier     ELITE  GRAMABIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:39:37     6:11 min. 

   7      62 BLANCH,GERARD        SUB23  MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC      01:40:16     6:50 min. 

   8       3 MINOVES,GERARD       ELITE  XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU    01:40:22     6:56 min. 

   9      69 GARCIA,NIL           SUB23  BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA    01:40:33     7:07 min. 

  10     159 MOGOLLON,OSCAR       ELITE  CIUTADELLA PENYA CICLISTA  01:40:45     7:19 min. 

  11      25 DOMENECH,ORIOL       ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU  01:42:26     9:00 min. 

  12     161 GALISTEO,SERGIO      ELITE  CORVI TEAM                 01:43:19     9:53 min. 

  13      96 SORIANO,Raul         SUB23  BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH        01:47:05    13:39 min. 

  14      10 ALLEGRI,PIETRO       ELITE  DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB   01:50:09    16:43 min. 

  15      29 BOLADERAS,EDUARD     ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI  01:51:18    17:52 min. 

  16       8 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS  01:52:27    19:01 min. 

  17     138 CARBONES,Bernat      ELITE  NINETA BIKE CLUB           01:52:42    19:16 min. 

  18      43 BADRENAS,ORIOL       ELITE  MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA    01:55:41    22:15 min. 

  19      83 SORIANO,ADRIAN       SUB23  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS     01:56:10    22:44 min. 

  20      90 VALLE,IVAN           SUB23  CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT  01:57:10    23:44 min. 

  21      85 CABALLER,JORDI       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL   01:33:14    1 Vts  

  22      79 RODRIGUEZ,ERIC       SUB23  CORVI TEAM                 01:36:21    1 Vts  

  23      33 MONTASELL,XAVIER     ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB       01:36:37    1 Vts  

  24      41 ORTIZ,ALEX           ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:46:14    1 Vts  

  25      19 MARTINEZ,JOAQUIM     ELITE  CORVI TEAM                 01:22:16    2 Vts  

  26      63 CASALS,ANDREU        SUB23  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS     00:40:28    3 Vts  

  27      11 ESTEVE,EDUARD        ELITE  VILA BIKE´S. CLUB          00:43:29    3 Vts  

  28      93 ARIZA,XAVIER         SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB       01:33:53    3 Vts  

  29     162 SOTOS  DE,FRANCESC   SUB23  BIKEBERGUEDÀ CLUB CICLIST  00:24:10    4 Vts  

 

 Classificació de : SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      71 GUTIERREZ,SERGIO     SUB23  BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST 01:39:10          min. 

   2      62 BLANCH,GERARD        SUB23  MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC     01:40:16     1:06 min. 

   3      69 GARCIA,NIL           SUB23  BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA   01:40:33     1:23 min. 

   4      96 SORIANO,Raul         SUB23  BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH       01:47:05     7:55 min. 

   5      83 SORIANO,ADRIAN       SUB23  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS    01:56:10    17:00 min. 

   6      90 VALLE,IVAN           SUB23  CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT 01:57:10    18:00 min. 

   7      85 CABALLER,JORDI       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL  01:33:14    1 Vts  

   8      79 RODRIGUEZ,ERIC       SUB23  CORVI TEAM                01:36:21    1 Vts  

   9      63 CASALS,ANDREU        SUB23  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS    00:40:28    3 Vts  

  10      93 ARIZA,XAVIER         SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB      01:33:53    3 Vts  

  11     162 SOTOS  DE,FRANCESC   SUB23  BIKEBERGUEDÀ CLUB CICLIST 00:24:10    4 Vts  

 

 

 Classificació de : ELITES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     156 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T 01:33:26           

   2       1 SINUES,MARIO         ELITE  MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC     01:37:48     4:22 min. 

   3       2 DIAZ,Guy             ELITE  SCOTT-TAYMORY             01:38:50     5:24 min. 

   4      38 CASALS,JAUME         ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU 01:38:59     5:33 min. 

   5      45 DIAZ,Fco. Javier     ELITE  GRAMABIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:39:37     6:11 min. 

   6       3 MINOVES,GERARD       ELITE  XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU   01:40:22     6:56 min. 

   7     159 MOGOLLON,OSCAR       ELITE  CIUTADELLA PENYA CICLISTA 01:40:45     7:19 min. 

   8      25 DOMENECH,ORIOL       ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU 01:42:26     9:00 min. 

   9     161 GALISTEO,SERGIO      ELITE  CORVI TEAM                01:43:19     9:53 min. 
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  10      10 ALLEGRI,PIETRO       ELITE  DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB  01:50:09    16:43 min. 

  11      29 BOLADERAS,EDUARD     ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI 01:51:18    17:52 min. 

  12       8 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS 01:52:27    19:01 min. 

  13     138 CARBONES,Bernat      ELITE  NINETA BIKE CLUB          01:52:42    19:16 min. 

  14      43 BADRENAS,ORIOL       ELITE  MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA   01:55:41    22:15 min. 

  15      33 MONTASELL,XAVIER     ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB      01:36:37    1 Vts  

  16      41 ORTIZ,ALEX           ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA  01:46:14    1 Vts  

  17      19 MARTINEZ,JOAQUIM     ELITE  CORVI TEAM                01:22:16    2 Vts  

  18      11 ESTEVE,EDUARD        ELITE  VILA BIKE´S. CLUB         00:43:29    3 Vts  

 


